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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL      1 MILE    CHIP TIM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Sean Olson             M0119        1/111        5:09       15:43    5:04       15:43
2     Derek Dippon           M3039        1/102        5:09       15:56    5:08       15:56
3     Ross Substad           M2029         1/92        5:10       16:11    5:13       16:11
4     Scott Degner           M2029         2/92        5:09       16:21    5:16       16:21
5     Andrew Stevens         M0119        2/111        5:33       16:22    5:16       16:22
6     Richie Mark            M0119        3/111        5:10       16:25    5:17       16:25
7     Ricky Hoffman          M0119        4/111        5:12       16:25    5:17       16:25
8     Amy Lyons              F2029        1/151        5:12       16:25    5:17       16:25
9     Chris Babcock          M3039        2/102        5:23       16:32    5:20       16:32
10    Casey Ide              M2029         3/92        5:27       16:39    5:22       16:39
11    Erik Lindstrom         M3039        3/102        5:24       16:40    5:22       16:40
12    Billy Mennell          M0119        5/111        5:24       17:04    5:30       17:04
13    Benjamin Kyllo         M2029         4/92        5:38       17:09    5:31       17:09
14    Derek Lindstrom        M4049        1/106        5:23       17:20    5:35       17:20
15    Steven Dado            M0119        6/111        5:24       17:21    5:35       17:21
16    Josh Manore            M0119        7/111        5:39       17:24    5:40       17:36
17    Jon Miller             M2029         5/92        5:24       17:40    5:41       17:40
18    Lindsay Brown          M4049        2/106        5:31       17:53    5:46       17:53
19    Rick Dornfeld          M0119        8/111        5:48       17:57    5:47       17:57
20    Gabe Hanson            M0119        9/111        5:42       18:02    5:48       18:02
21    Erik Bieging           M0119       10/111        5:33       18:02    5:49       18:02
22    Ryan Miller            M0119       11/111        5:44       18:03    5:49       18:03
23    Patrick Richard        M4049        3/106        5:51       18:06    5:50       18:06
24    Nick Krinkie           M0119       12/111                   18:10    5:51       18:10
25    Ben Polphin            M2029         6/92        5:39       18:21    5:55       18:21
26    Scott Sekelsky         M3039        4/102        5:56       18:24    5:56       18:24
27    Adam Kells             M2029         7/92        5:42       18:25    5:56       18:25
28    Jake Hauck             M2029         8/92        6:00       18:26    5:56       18:26
29    Brian Helm             M4049        4/106        5:37       18:28    5:57       18:28
30    Joyce Bourassa         F3039        1/162        5:48       18:33    5:59       18:33
31    Rick Wegener           M3039        5/102        5:52       18:36    5:59       18:36
32    Chad Halsten           M3039        6/102        6:18       18:37    6:00       18:37
33    Josh Bottorff          M2029         9/92        5:52       18:41    6:01       18:41
34    Kirby Neaton           M0119       13/111        6:05       18:35    6:02       18:43
35    Mike Lynch             M2029        10/92        6:04       18:38    6:02       18:44
36    Sharon Stubler         F4049         1/93        5:52       18:48    6:03       18:48
37    Kelly Pearson          F2029        2/151        6:00       18:49    6:04       18:49
38    Tim Noel               M3039        7/102        6:05       18:49    6:04       18:49
39    Chad Gohman            M2029        11/92        5:51       18:50    6:04       18:50
40    Ryan Wright            M0119       14/111        5:53       18:54    6:05       18:54
41    Dan Sandor             M0119       15/111        6:03       18:58    6:06       18:58
42    Kevin Brochman         M4049        5/106        5:57       19:00    6:07       19:00
43    David Ritter           M0119       16/111        5:55       19:02    6:08       19:02
44    Walter White           M5059         1/51        6:13       19:08    6:10       19:10
45    Jill Ellenbecker       F3039        2/162        6:02       19:10    6:11       19:10
46    Brian White            M0119       17/111        6:29       19:14    6:12       19:14
47    Nick Hardt             M2029        12/92        5:54       19:14    6:12       19:14
48    Pat Egan               M2029        13/92        5:48       19:21    6:14       19:21
49    Mercy Wester           F2029        3/151        5:53       19:21    6:14       19:21
50    Hans Hebl              M2029        14/92        6:42       19:24    6:15       19:24
51    Matthew Tomai          M0119       18/111        6:21       19:24    6:15       19:24
52    Ryan Loomis            M0119       19/111        6:30       19:26    6:16       19:26
53    Graham Nelson          M0119       20/111        6:22       19:31    6:17       19:31
54    Travis Hackley         M0119       21/111        6:05       19:31    6:17       19:31
55    Mary Beth Tuttle       F4049         2/93        6:02       19:32    6:18       19:32
56    Tyler Olson            M0119       22/111        6:33       19:28    6:18       19:35
57    Kevin Parndo           M0119       23/111        6:23       19:35    6:19       19:35
58    Ben Anderson           M3039        8/102        6:05       19:40    6:20       19:40
59    Ben Boldt              M0119       24/111        6:07       19:40    6:20       19:40
60    Sidney Speir           M0119       25/111        6:27       19:41    6:20       19:41
61    Jon Speir              M4049        6/106        6:27       19:43    6:21       19:43
62    Greg Blasko            M2029        15/92        6:18       19:46    6:22       19:46
63    Quinn Watson           M2029        16/92        6:25       19:48    6:23       19:48
64    Matthew Wiebel         M3039        9/102        6:27       19:47    6:24       19:52
65    Judy Meyer             F4049         3/93        6:31       19:53    6:24       19:53
66    Dawn Substad           F2029        4/151        6:14       19:54    6:25       19:57
67    Pete Foster            M3039       10/102        6:18       20:03    6:27       20:03
68    Patricia Percival      F4049         4/93        6:39       19:45    6:28       20:05
69    Brett Parendo          M0119       26/111        6:48       20:09    6:30       20:09
70    David Brandt           M4049        7/106        6:06       20:12    6:31       20:12
71    Shane Hausken          M0119       27/111        6:22       20:13    6:31       20:13
72    Jaci Edmonds           F0119        1/123        6:39       20:04    6:33       20:19
73    Kristen Howe           F2029        5/151        7:01       20:22    6:34       20:22
74    Michael Dingle         M3039       11/102        6:40       20:23    6:34       20:23
75    Jeff Reneau            M6069         1/20        6:36       20:12    6:34       20:24
76    David Beaudway         M0119       28/111        6:35       20:26    6:35       20:26
77    Michael Howe           M0119       29/111        7:05       19:58    6:35       20:26
78    Jay Knutson            M2029        17/92        7:13       20:26    6:35       20:26
79    Brian Hasty            M3039       12/102        6:21       20:31    6:36       20:31
80    Joe Jackson            M0119       30/111        6:18       20:33    6:37       20:33
81    Benjamin Edwards       M0119       31/111        6:40       20:15    6:37       20:34
82    Wiulliam Rubin         M5059         2/51        6:22       20:35    6:38       20:35
83    Taylor Heinselman      F0119        2/123        6:36       20:19    6:39       20:40
84    Dave Belisle           M4049        8/106        6:13       20:42    6:40       20:42
85    Brad Dixon             M4049        9/106        6:53       20:26    6:40       20:43
86    Annie Hart             F0119        3/123        6:31       20:44    6:41       20:44
87    Matt Glover            M2029        18/92        6:18       20:46    6:41       20:46
88    Douglas Farmer         M0119       32/111        6:56       20:48    6:42       20:48
89    George Terwey          M4049       10/106        6:38       20:52    6:43       20:52
90    Art Rutscher           M4049       11/106        7:13       20:52    6:43       20:52
91    John Baierl            M0119       33/111        7:10       20:37    6:44       20:55
92    Eric Lund              M3039       13/102        7:30       20:56    6:45       20:56
93    Steve Magnuson         M4049       12/106        8:04       18:57    6:46       21:01
94    Julio Lacayo           M3039       14/102        6:35       21:07    6:48       21:07
95    Ross McLean            M4049       13/106        6:55       21:07    6:48       21:07
96    Jeffrey Bishop         M3039       15/102        7:30       21:08    6:48       21:08
97    Ritva Taipale          F2029        6/151        7:00       20:50    6:49       21:08
98    Charles Howe           M5059         3/51        6:48       21:13    6:50       21:13
99    Michael Sherman        M4049       14/106        6:49       21:06    6:51       21:15
100   Samuel Ahern           M3039       16/102        7:09       21:18    6:52       21:18
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101   Brett Ylonen           M0119       34/111        7:33       21:19    6:52       21:19
102   Kerry Johnson          F3039        3/162        6:52       21:21    6:53       21:21
103   Blake Radke            M0119       35/111        6:36       21:03    6:53       21:21
104   Ryan Salonek           M0119       36/111        7:13       21:08    6:54       21:24
105   Joseph Rule            M3039       17/102        7:27       20:49    6:56       21:30
106   Joey Sandor            M0119       37/111        6:40       21:30    6:56       21:30
107   Rasheed Harris         M3039       18/102        6:41       21:33    6:57       21:33
108   John Pundsack          M4049       15/106        7:27       21:41    6:59       21:41
109   Chris Brown            M4049       16/106        7:06       21:43    7:00       21:43
110   Craig Frisvold         M5059         4/51        7:22       21:16    7:00       21:45
111   Tony Richie            M5059         5/51                   21:51    7:02       21:51
112   Alexander Percival     M0119       38/111        7:06       21:51    7:02       21:51
113   Caitlin Hewes          F0119        4/123        8:02       21:51    7:02       21:51
114   Jim Pankow             M3039       19/102        7:35       21:52    7:03       21:52
115   Andrew Ting            M4049       17/106        6:55       21:56    7:04       21:56
116   David Lunzer           M0119       39/111        6:41       21:56    7:04       21:56
117   Liz Chambers           F0119        5/123        7:12       21:58    7:04       21:58
118   Jack Keller            M0119       40/111        7:47       22:00    7:05       22:00
119   Ashley Davis           F2029        7/151        7:10       21:46    7:06       22:01
120   Andrew Snadquist       M3039       20/102        7:14       22:01    7:06       22:01
121   Ryan Baker             M3039       21/102        7:48       22:02    7:06       22:02
122   Scott Leopold          M4049       18/106        7:17       21:40    7:06       22:02
123   Kit Chambers           F0119        6/123        7:12       22:06    7:07       22:06
124   Zach Peterson          M3039       22/102        7:07       22:07    7:08       22:07
125   Alen Kelley            M0119       41/111        6:46       22:07    7:08       22:07
126   Kristen Bourne         F0119        7/123        7:25       21:41    7:08       22:08
127   Thomas Peterson Jr     M3039       23/102        7:24       22:13    7:10       22:13
128   Morgan Farmer          M2029        19/92        6:56       22:20    7:11       22:20
129   Laura Schmitz          F2029        8/151        7:14       22:22    7:12       22:22
130   Ryan Lillion           M2029        20/92        7:49       22:27    7:14       22:27
131   Michael O'Sullivan     M3039       24/102        7:22       22:27    7:14       22:29
132   Valerie Engel          F0119        8/123        7:07       22:30    7:15       22:30
133   Mike Amundson          M4049       19/106        7:08       22:30    7:15       22:30
134   Jessie Behrman         F0119        9/123        7:15       22:30    7:15       22:30
135   Stuart Kyllo           M0119       42/111        8:07       22:31    7:15       22:31
136   Michael Forkey         M5059         6/51        7:02       22:31    7:15       22:31
137   Tayler Aarness         M0119       43/111        8:03       21:50    7:16       22:32
138   Justin Moulton         M2029        21/92        7:26       21:53    7:16       22:33
139   Craig Broeren          M3039       25/102        8:05       22:34    7:16       22:34
140   Ken Baumann            M4049       20/106        6:56       22:34    7:16       22:34
141   Lindsey Novitzke       F0119       10/123        7:20       22:36    7:17       22:36
142   Sam Sutcliffe          M0119       44/111        7:33       22:37    7:17       22:37
143   Matthew Sather         M2029        22/92        9:12       22:37    7:17       22:37
144   Jonathan Swenson       M2029        23/92        8:05       22:37    7:17       22:37
145   Chris Hasgen           M2029        24/92        7:59       22:38    7:17       22:38
146   Derek Keeney           M0119       45/111        7:42       22:41    7:18       22:41
147   Wendy White            F0119       11/123        8:02       22:42    7:19       22:42
148   Joesph Quinn           M0119       46/111        6:45       22:44    7:19       22:44
149   Julia Reich            F0119       12/123        7:46       22:44    7:19       22:44
150   Shannon Danielson      F3039        4/162        7:42       22:46    7:20       22:46
151   Anna Dixon             F0119       13/123        8:03       22:48    7:21       22:48
152   Joe Heiden             M0119       47/111        7:15       22:48    7:21       22:48
153   Jay Pizinger           M4049       21/106        7:48       22:06    7:21       22:49
154   Steve Nussbaum         M5059         7/51        7:46       22:49    7:21       22:49
155   Kate Nussbaum          F0119       14/123        7:46       22:49    7:21       22:49
156   Christopher Johnson    M2029        25/92        6:57       22:51    7:22       22:51
157   Andy O'Connell         M2029        26/92        7:04       22:51    7:22       22:51
158   Matt Doneux            M0119       48/111        7:15       22:52    7:22       22:52
159   Tom Stormont           M4049       22/106        7:18       22:52    7:22       22:52
160   Tyler Bruns            M2029        27/92        8:05       22:34    7:23       22:54
161   Samantha Keeney        F3039        5/162        7:18       22:54    7:23       22:54
162   Kelly McGarry          F0119       15/123        8:08       22:55    7:23       22:55
163   Robert McGarry         M2029        28/92        8:03       22:21    7:23       22:55
164   Kaitlyn Schwarz        F0119       16/123        7:47       22:37    7:23       22:56
165   Rick Schallhorn        M4049       23/106        7:15       22:57    7:24       22:57
166   Samuel Cole            M3039       26/102        8:09       22:30    7:24       22:59
167   Kate Sneden            F0119       17/123        8:08       23:01    7:25       23:01
168   Scott Hause            M2029        29/92        8:33       22:14    7:27       23:06
169   Philip Donaldson       M0119       49/111        7:17       23:06    7:27       23:06
170   Dale Shaller           M5059         8/51        7:23       23:08    7:27       23:08
171   Leonardo Wolfson       M0119       50/111        7:16       23:08    7:27       23:08
172   Amanda Manship         F0119       18/123        7:47       23:10    7:28       23:10
173   Mary Boldt             F4049         5/93        7:37       23:10    7:28       23:10
174   Chris Holbrook         M2029        30/92        7:49       23:12    7:28       23:12
175   Kirsten Hogberg        F0119       19/123        8:09       22:38    7:28       23:12
176   Shanna Wolf            F3039        6/162        7:40       22:53    7:29       23:13
177   Michael Flansburg      M2029        31/92        7:29       23:16    7:30       23:16
178   Liana Land             F3039        7/162        7:47       22:45    7:30       23:18
179   Jed Kees               M3039       27/102        7:45       23:19    7:31       23:19
180   Lori Nelsen            F4049         6/93        7:17       23:20    7:31       23:20
181   Michael Ritter         M0119       51/111        8:06       22:52    7:31       23:22
182   Dana Tschetter         F3039        8/162        7:57       23:22    7:32       23:22
183   Stuart Glaser          M4049       24/106        8:16       23:22    7:32       23:22
184   Jerry Hines            M5059         9/51        7:46       23:24    7:32       23:24
185   Matt Huss              M3039       28/102        8:18       22:28    7:32       23:24
186   Anthony Bloom          M2029        32/92        8:29       22:30    7:33       23:27
187   Jerry Colburn          M5059        10/51        7:51       22:58    7:33       23:28
188   Nathan Rutscher        M0119       52/111        7:48       23:29    7:34       23:29
189   Stephen Jordan         M4049       25/106        8:38       23:32    7:35       23:32
190   Miguel Lindgren        M4049       26/106        8:08       23:32    7:35       23:32
191   Scott Wambold          M0119       53/111        7:20       23:36    7:36       23:36
192   John Sutcliffe         M4049       27/106        7:55       23:37    7:36       23:37
193   Laura Kiekhoefer       F0119       20/123        8:02       23:38    7:37       23:38
194   Corrine Watson         F5059         1/45        7:37       23:38    7:37       23:38
195   Tim Zandstra           M4049       28/106        8:09       23:42    7:38       23:42
196   Chris Haas             M4049       29/106        7:47       23:42    7:38       23:42
197   Zackery Weber          M2029        33/92        7:17       23:46    7:39       23:46
198   Scott Hale             M3039       29/102        7:41       23:32    7:39       23:46
199   L Hornback             M3039       30/102        9:05       23:48    7:40       23:48
200   Jim Shikenjanski       M3039       31/102        7:55       23:19    7:40       23:49
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201   Dan Davis              M5059        11/51        7:20       23:34    7:40       23:50
202   Nathan Beane           M2029        34/92        7:51       23:24    7:41       23:51
203   Bradley Brown          M2029        35/92        7:57       23:52    7:41       23:52
204   Shaelyn Sorensen       F0119       21/123        7:38       23:53    7:42       23:53
205   Scott Sorensen         M4049       30/106        7:37       23:43    7:42       23:53
206   Joe Baumann            M4049       31/106        7:39       23:54    7:42       23:54
207   Matt Ollila            M0119       54/111        8:59       23:00    7:42       23:54
208   Andrew Abrahamson      M2029        36/92        8:00       23:54    7:42       23:54
209   Emily Ranta            F2029        9/151        8:06       23:55    7:42       23:55
210   Nate Hanson            M0119       55/111        8:23       23:56    7:43       23:56
211   Claire Ackerson        F4049         7/93        8:32       23:57    7:43       23:57
212   Brian Brekke           M4049       32/106        7:35       23:57    7:43       23:57
213   Kevin Kinney           M2029        37/92        9:01       22:02    7:43       23:57
214   David Roseen           M6069         2/20        8:22       23:58    7:43       23:58
215   Darby Kilkelly         M0119       56/111        8:25       24:02    7:45       24:02
216   Sam Steiner            M0119       57/111        7:53       24:02    7:45       24:02
217   Todd Nelsen            M4049       33/106        8:05       23:47    7:45       24:03
218   Rick Recker            M6069         3/20        7:36       24:03    7:45       24:03
219   Ken Nater              M4049       34/106        8:07       24:06    7:46       24:06
220   Bridget Tully          F3039        9/162        7:53       24:07    7:46       24:07
221   Derik Tully            M3039       32/102                   24:07    7:46       24:07
222   Ali Zeuli              F3039       10/162        7:17       24:07    7:46       24:07
223   Dowald Crook           M5059        12/51        8:34       23:06    7:46       24:07
224   Kevin Biehn            M3039       33/102        8:37       24:11    7:47       24:11
225   Hannah Willson         F0119       22/123        7:54       24:14    7:48       24:14
226   Henry Hart             M0119       58/111        9:04       22:46    7:48       24:14
227   Samuel Smith           M0119       59/111        7:53       24:15    7:49       24:15
228   Laura Schmitt Olabisi  F2029       10/151        8:47       23:36    7:49       24:16
229   Sarah Murphy           F2029       11/151        8:55       24:17    7:49       24:17
230   Shay Tilander          M2029        38/92        8:33       24:18    7:50       24:18
231   Rebecca Daws           F3039       11/162        8:10       24:18    7:50       24:18
232   Eric Corcoran          M0119       60/111        8:24       24:19    7:50       24:19
233   Joe Stormont           M0119       61/111        8:59       24:19    7:50       24:19
234   Melissa Seibel         F2029       12/151        8:34       24:20    7:50       24:20
235   Amy Ostergaard         F3039       12/162        8:02       23:50    7:50       24:21
236   Richard Keeney Jr      M3039       34/102        7:33       24:22    7:51       24:22
237   Rebecca Shikenjanski   F3039       13/162        8:03       23:52    7:51       24:22
238   Hilary Saltzman        F0119       23/123        8:36       24:22    7:51       24:22
239   Katie Ballandry        F0119       24/123        8:35       24:23    7:51       24:23
240   Rodd Rassas            M3039       35/102        9:02       24:23    7:51       24:23
241   Mik Barbatsis          M2029        39/92        8:09       24:25    7:52       24:25
242   Michael Olabisi        M3039       36/102        8:46       24:26    7:52       24:26
243   Justin O'Keefe         M2029        40/92        7:50       24:27    7:52       24:27
244   Michelle Deneui        F2029       13/151        7:50       24:27    7:52       24:27
245   John Robnett           M3039       37/102        8:05       24:27    7:53       24:27
246   Michael Klein          M5059        13/51        8:29       24:29    7:53       24:29
247   Luke Steele            M2029        41/92       10:06       21:36    7:54       24:30
248   David Wahlquist        M0119       62/111        7:08       24:31    7:54       24:31
249   Arah Bahn              F3039       14/162        8:32       24:31    7:54       24:31
250   Doug Stone             M4049       35/106        8:55       23:55    7:54       24:31
251   Allison Anderson       F2029       14/151        8:30       24:33    7:55       24:33
252   Johnnie Johnson        M5059        14/51        7:59       24:39    7:56       24:39
253   Megan Faust            F0119       25/123        7:53       24:40    7:57       24:40
254   Steve Hogan            M2029        42/92        8:22       24:15    7:57       24:40
255   Thomas Swanson         M2029        43/92        8:20       24:40    7:57       24:40
256   Barb Anrrum            F4049         8/93        8:18       24:41    7:57       24:41
257   Kathryn Cunningham     F2029       15/151        8:11       24:41    7:57       24:41
258   Bobby Tuccitto         M3039       38/102        8:54       24:42    7:57       24:42
259   John Weisbrod          M2029        44/92        7:49       24:44    7:58       24:44
260   Erik Nelson            M2029        45/92        8:59       24:45    7:58       24:45
261   Dusty Krueger          M0119       63/111        7:26       24:46    7:59       24:46
262   Angie McArthur         F3039       15/162        8:04       24:33    7:59       24:47
263   Steven Wurtz           M3039       39/102        7:59       24:50    8:00       24:50
264   Mark Tomai             M4049       36/106        9:01       23:06    8:00       24:51
265   Chuck Stevens          M4049       37/106        9:52       21:57    8:00       24:52
266   Brian Burquest         M3039       40/102        9:17       22:57    8:01       24:52
267   Wally Lee              M4049       38/106        8:34       24:18    8:01       24:53
268   Robin Anderson         F4049         9/93        8:34       24:53    8:01       24:53
269   Matthew Elling         M2029        46/92        8:22       24:37    8:01       24:54
270   Cynthia Jorgenson      F4049        10/93        8:16       24:55    8:01       24:55
271   Mark Kilkelly          M4049       39/106        8:24       24:55    8:02       24:55
272   Kevin Burgess          M4049       40/106        8:11       24:57    8:02       24:57
273   William Reinhardt      M2029        47/92        9:08       23:12    8:02       24:57
274   Bart Durand            M2029        48/92        9:09       24:58    8:02       24:58
275   Kenneth Trudeau        M0119       64/111        8:58       23:11    8:03       24:58
276   Tim Pechmann           M3039       41/102        8:28       25:03    8:04       25:03
277   David Endrizzi         M3039       42/102        8:54       24:18    8:05       25:05
278   Erik Davis             M2029        49/92        7:24       25:06    8:05       25:06
279   John Ritter            M4049       41/106        8:31       24:39    8:05       25:07
280   Katie Benson           F2029       16/151        8:19       24:52    8:06       25:08
281   Jason Ritzer           M3039       43/102        8:22       24:49    8:06       25:10
282   Matthew Monteiro       M3039       44/102        7:52       25:13    8:07       25:13
283   Bryon Ting             M0119       65/111        8:20       25:13    8:07       25:13
284   Naashom Buettner       F3039       16/162        8:20       25:09    8:08       25:14
285   Kim McMartin           F2029       17/151        7:49       25:14    8:08       25:14
286   Jennifer Kyllo         F4049        11/93        8:38       25:15    8:08       25:15
287   Kristen Mueller        F0119       26/123        8:37       24:49    8:08       25:16
288   Nicholas Zoller        M2029        50/92        8:15       25:17    8:09       25:17
289   Jamie Arkell           F3039       17/162        7:18       25:18    8:09       25:18
290   James Rowenhorst       M4049       42/106        8:45       25:19    8:09       25:19
291   Cherie Espersen        F3039       18/162        7:46       25:15    8:09       25:19
292   Katie Nelson           F2029       18/151        8:21       25:07    8:09       25:20
293   Mike Rice              M0119       66/111        8:11       25:20    8:10       25:20
294   Andrew Edwards         M0119       67/111        7:47       25:22    8:10       25:22
295   Michelle Tubbs         F2029       19/151        8:56       24:02    8:10       25:23
296   Mari Woltman           F0119       27/123        8:16       25:23    8:11       25:23
297   Harry Farb             M6069         4/20        8:34       25:24    8:11       25:24
298   Richard Keeney Iii     M0119       68/111        8:36       25:24    8:11       25:24
299   C Bruce Landsem        M4049       43/106        8:01       25:22    8:12       25:26
300   Hailey Krueger         F0119       28/123        7:17       25:27    8:12       25:27
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301   Clank Schroeder        M4049       44/106        8:32       25:28    8:12       25:28
302   Kara Paquette          F2029       20/151        7:52       25:29    8:12       25:29
303   Justin Willhoite       M2029        51/92        7:53       25:29    8:12       25:29
304   Laura Foster           F3039       19/162        8:05       25:31    8:13       25:31
305   Sarah Pilla            F2029       21/151        9:04       25:05    8:13       25:31
306   Ryan Kogler            M0119       69/111        8:13       25:31    8:13       25:31
307   Morgan McElligott      F0119       29/123        7:38       25:31    8:13       25:31
308   Nathan Koerschner      M0119       70/111        8:56       25:13    8:14       25:33
309   Brian Naegeli          M4049       45/106        8:57       25:33    8:14       25:33
310   Erika Ertz             F2029       22/151        8:51       24:58    8:14       25:35
311   Michael Steiner        M2029        52/92        8:50       25:35    8:14       25:35
312   Brian Peterson         M4049       46/106        8:36       25:17    8:14       25:35
313   Daniel Deeb            M4049       47/106        9:29       25:36    8:15       25:36
314   Gretchen Mueller       F0119       30/123        8:51       25:10    8:15       25:37
315   Lydia Lochner          F0119       31/123        8:50       25:11    8:15       25:37
316   John Cochner           M5059        15/51        8:50       25:11    8:15       25:38
317   Kate Babbitt           F0119       32/123        9:01       25:38    8:16       25:38
318   Mary Tilley            F5059         2/45        7:53       25:39    8:16       25:39
319   Sherry Gydesen         F4049        12/93        8:38       25:40    8:16       25:40
320   Frank Richie           M0119       71/111        9:27       25:41    8:16       25:41
321   Culver Davis           M0119       72/111        8:23       25:42    8:17       25:42
322   Tiffany Egner          F2029       23/151        9:18       25:43    8:17       25:43
323   Tyler Johnson          M0119       73/111        9:07       25:43    8:17       25:43
324   David Johnson          M5059        16/51        9:07       25:43    8:17       25:43
325   Erik Robb              M3039       45/102        9:00       24:45    8:18       25:45
326   Brian Land             M3039       46/102        9:10       25:12    8:18       25:46
327   Bill Demar             M2029        53/92        8:22       25:48    8:19       25:48
328   Jeff Ecker             M2029        54/92        8:57       25:52    8:20       25:52
329   Frank Vaughn           M5059        17/51        9:15       24:45    8:20       25:53
330   Qvayd Korman           M0119       74/111        9:16       24:53    8:20       25:54
331   John Flis              M4049       48/106        7:44       25:54    8:21       25:54
332   Matt Chaffee           M2029        55/92        9:18       25:56    8:21       25:56
333   Derak Laplante         M3039       47/102        9:05       25:58    8:22       25:58
334   Chris Lauer            M3039       48/102       10:08       23:53    8:22       26:00
335   Mary Kane              F0119       33/123        9:40       24:01    8:24       26:04
336   Beth Franzwa           F0119       34/123        8:58       26:05    8:24       26:05
337   Erica Whalen           F0119       35/123        8:58       26:05    8:24       26:05
338   Derek Olson            M4049       49/106        8:42       25:39    8:24       26:06
339   Amanda Cartony         F0119       36/123        9:47       26:06    8:24       26:06
340   Alexzandra Schmidt     F0119       37/123        8:31       26:07    8:25       26:07
341   Rebecca Heinn          F2029       24/151        8:52       26:07    8:25       26:07
342   Steve Johnson          M4049       50/106        9:43       26:07    8:25       26:07
343   Scott Karkula          M2029        56/92        9:42       26:08    8:25       26:08
344   Emma Schifsky          F0119       38/123        8:22       26:09    8:25       26:09
345   Kalsey Agrey           F2029       25/151        9:05       25:37    8:25       26:09
346   Joanna Sancartier      F2029       26/151        9:03       26:09    8:25       26:09
347   Sunshine Broeren       F3039       20/162        9:43       26:11    8:26       26:11
348   Stephanie Magnuson     F3039       21/162        8:35       26:12    8:26       26:12
349   Dustin Kresen          M2029        57/92        7:57       26:13    8:27       26:13
350   Molly Harrington       F2029       27/151        8:18       26:15    8:27       26:15
351   Alex Runk              M0119       75/111        8:40       25:31    8:27       26:15
352   Wendy Klein            F5059         3/45        9:31       24:31    8:27       26:16
353   Linda Kascht           F4049        13/93        8:15       26:17    8:28       26:17
354   Megan Babcock          F3039       22/162        8:51       26:21    8:29       26:21
355   Nechia Agate           F2029       28/151        9:05       25:41    8:29       26:21
356   Deborah Eckberg        F4049        14/93        8:25       26:22    8:30       26:22
357   Kelly Palodichuk       F3039       23/162        8:31       26:23    8:30       26:23
358   Kim Grosz              F0119       39/123        8:49       26:14    8:30       26:23
359   Justin Leopold         M0119       76/111        8:25       26:24    8:30       26:24
360   Chad Bahneman          M3039       49/102       10:17       26:27    8:31       26:27
361   Morgan Davis           F0119       40/123        8:24       26:27    8:31       26:27
362   Haley Diem             F0119       41/123        8:57       26:27    8:31       26:27
363   Matt Styer             M4049       51/106       10:04       24:27    8:31       26:27
364   Corey Bianco           F2029       29/151        9:22       25:37    8:32       26:28
365   Rick Gimpel            M3039       50/102        9:17       26:29    8:32       26:29
366   Connha Classon         F3039       24/162        8:49       26:30    8:32       26:30
367   Eric Classon           M3039       51/102        8:48       26:31    8:32       26:31
368   Jesse Williams         M0119       77/111        8:59       26:32    8:33       26:32
369   Michael Enright        M4049       52/106        8:53       26:34    8:33       26:34
370   Bryce Rosenbower       F0119       42/123        8:57       26:35    8:34       26:35
371   Phillip Anderson       M2029        58/92        8:30       26:35    8:34       26:35
372   Charles Huss           M6069         5/20        8:45       26:37    8:34       26:37
373   Brent Manges           M2029        59/92        8:53       26:38    8:35       26:38
374   James Humphrey         M4049       53/106        8:34       26:40    8:35       26:40
375   Larry Klecker          M3039       52/102        9:16       25:48    8:36       26:41
376   Mary Blake             F0119       43/123        9:01       26:43    8:36       26:43
377   Heidi Weiskircher      F2029       30/151        8:55       26:44    8:36       26:44
378   Adam Baker             M2029        60/92        9:39       26:45    8:37       26:45
379   Michael Bourne         M4049       54/106        9:28       26:45    8:37       26:45
380   Kimberly Bourne        F0119       44/123        9:28       26:45    8:37       26:45
381   Tammy Thingelstad      F3039       25/162        9:00       26:45    8:37       26:45
382   Kelcie Kempenich       F0119       45/123        9:19       26:45    8:37       26:45
383   Laurie Grau            F3039       26/162        9:09       26:46    8:37       26:46
384   Michael Torres         M4049       55/106        9:33       26:46    8:37       26:46
385   Eric Runk              M0119       78/111        9:06       26:00    8:37       26:46
386   Gerry Vande Garde      M6069         6/20        8:27       26:46    8:37       26:46
387   Lynne Peterson         F4049        15/93        9:06       26:48    8:38       26:48
388   Lyndsey Hankins        F0119       46/123        9:47       25:48    8:38       26:48
389   Charlie Styrbicki      M0119       79/111        9:20       26:29    8:38       26:49
390   Terry Runk             M4049       56/106        9:07       26:03    8:38       26:49
391   Kari Amundson          F2029       31/151        9:22       26:50    8:39       26:50
392   Margot Bieging         F2029       32/151        9:22       26:50    8:39       26:50
393   Henry Venuta           M0119       80/111        9:52       26:52    8:39       26:52
394   Jacqueline Dupre       F2029       33/151        9:26       24:58    8:39       26:53
395   Roxanne Nelson         F0119       47/123        8:42       26:53    8:40       26:53
396   Kimberly Venuta        F3039       27/162        9:52       26:54    8:40       26:54
397   Brian Nicholson        M3039       53/102        9:03       26:55    8:40       26:55
398   Mary Tomai             F4049        16/93        9:48       26:55    8:40       26:55
399   Tom Reeves             M5059        18/51       10:01       27:00    8:42       27:00
400   Ronda Duffy            F3039       28/162        8:52       27:03    8:43       27:03
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401   Peter Hockin           M3039       54/102        9:16       27:04    8:43       27:04
402   Brenda Lopez           F4049        17/93        8:47       27:05    8:43       27:05
403   Shannon Wahlstrand     F3039       29/162        8:52       26:35    8:44       27:06
404   Rich Pearson           M5059        19/51        9:06       27:07    8:44       27:07
405   Mack Nevells           M0119       81/111        9:46       27:14    8:46       27:14
406   Norm Dupre             M4049       57/106        9:29       25:19    8:47       27:15
407   Merle Olson            M5059        20/51        8:36       27:04    8:47       27:17
408   Kim Corbett            F3039       30/162        9:01       26:55    8:47       27:17
409   Shawn Bubany           M2029        61/92       10:30       27:18    8:48       27:18
410   Peter Stromquist       M3039       55/102        8:27       27:05    8:48       27:20
411   Laura Staloch          F2029       34/151       10:33       25:57    8:48       27:21
412   Josh Gray              M0119       82/111        9:31       27:21    8:49       27:21
413   Sarah Harvieux         F3039       31/162        9:31       27:22    8:49       27:22
414   Ian Steivang           M2029        62/92        9:30       26:25    8:49       27:22
415   Rachel Terwey          F0119       48/123        8:56       27:22    8:49       27:22
416   Megan Prom             F3039       32/162        9:02       27:23    8:49       27:23
417   Rebecca Delmore        F5059         4/45        9:50       26:03    8:50       27:24
418   Elizabeth Miller       F0119       49/123                   27:25    8:50       27:25
419   Tara Hansen            F2029       35/151        9:26       27:26    8:50       27:26
420   Sarah Rooker           F3039       33/162        9:45       27:26    8:50       27:26
421   Kelly Kokaisel         F2029       36/151        9:25       27:26    8:50       27:26
422   Ron Lykins             M4049       58/106        8:44       27:21    8:50       27:26
423   Dana Karr              F3039       34/162        9:45       27:27    8:50       27:27
424   Margie Reed-Schmid     F4049        18/93        9:02       27:29    8:51       27:29
425   Sarah Benson           F2029       37/151        9:43       27:29    8:51       27:29
426   Andrew Kristensen      M2029        63/92        9:43       27:30    8:51       27:30
427   Susie Kelley           F4049        19/93        9:35       26:26    8:52       27:31
428   Kelly Tracy            F4049        20/93       10:31       27:32    8:52       27:32
429   Stacy Chase            F3039       35/162        9:25       27:32    8:52       27:32
430   David Hoffman          M4049       59/106        8:28       27:29    8:52       27:32
431   Iack Richardson        M0119       83/111       10:26       27:33    8:52       27:33
432   Josh Clark             M0119       84/111       10:26       27:33    8:53       27:33
433   Mark Alley             M4049       60/106                   27:34    8:53       27:34
434   Johanna Zoller         F0119       50/123        9:55       26:43    8:53       27:34
435   Joe Vieau              M4049       61/106        9:58       27:34    8:53       27:34
436   Jon Perkins            M4049       62/106        9:58       27:35    8:53       27:35
437   Nancy Gerads           F4049        21/93        9:53       27:35    8:53       27:35
438   Stephanie Reisdorf     F3039       36/162        9:54       27:35    8:53       27:35
439   Steve Tomas            M3039       56/102        8:57       27:36    8:53       27:36
440   Shawn Schefflen        M2029        64/92        9:56       26:13    8:53       27:36
441   Michael Flaherty       M5059        21/51        9:57       26:27    8:54       27:38
442   Diane Norman           F5059         5/45        9:57       27:38    8:54       27:38
443   Scott St Claire        M2029        65/92        9:51       27:39    8:54       27:39
444   Mark Ollila            M0119       85/111       10:25       26:37    8:54       27:39
445   Bill Keating           M3039       57/102       10:49       26:05    8:54       27:39
446   John Wyant Iii         M4049       63/106        9:49       27:42    8:55       27:42
447   Ralph Mondor           M70UP          1/4        8:41       27:42    8:55       27:42
448   Brent Johnson          M2029        66/92        8:44       27:25    8:55       27:42
449   Jordan Shane           M2029        67/92                   27:45    8:56       27:45
450   Stephen Kelley         M0119       86/111        9:12       27:05    8:56       27:46
451   Calley Rigg            F2029       38/151                   27:46    8:56       27:46
452   John Leclair           M3039       58/102        9:59       27:46    8:57       27:46
453   Josh King              M3039       59/102        9:04       26:21    8:57       27:46
454   Tina Styer             F3039       37/162       10:04       25:49    8:57       27:49
455   Bill Lecuyer           M4049       64/106        9:34       26:48    8:58       27:49
456   Bill Connell           M4049       65/106        8:48       27:50    8:58       27:50
457   Mike Lehman            M4049       66/106        8:29       25:52    8:58       27:50
458   Angelia Brekke         F4049        22/93        9:10       27:51    8:58       27:51
459   Deb Hawthorne          F5059         6/45        9:00       27:51    8:58       27:51
460   Mike Corcoran          M3039       60/102        9:58       27:52    8:58       27:52
461   Jennifer Tillges       F3039       38/162        8:46       27:52    8:59       27:52
462   Mark Hilde             M3039       61/102       10:05       27:01    8:59       27:53
463   James Lehman           M4049       67/106       10:24       25:57    8:59       27:54
464   Rick Schomolke         M2029        68/92        9:02       27:55    8:59       27:55
465   Sophie Klein           F0119       51/123        9:43       27:57    9:00       27:57
466   Kris Nelson            F4049        23/93        9:09       27:54    9:01       27:59
467   Jennifer Ting          F3039       39/162        9:37       28:00    9:01       28:00
468   Nicole Rutscher        F2029       39/151        9:46       27:13    9:01       28:00
469   Katherine Gilbert      F2029       40/151        9:13       27:51    9:01       28:00
470   Debra Lind             F4049        24/93        8:46       28:00    9:01       28:00
471   Amy Wilcox             F0119       52/123        9:15       28:03    9:02       28:03
472   Savanna Handevidt      M0119       87/111        9:19       27:30    9:02       28:04
473   Erika Huss             F3039       40/162       10:14       27:11    9:03       28:07
474   Melissa Draaten        F2029       41/151       10:41       28:10    9:04       28:10
475   Carolin Becker         F2029       42/151       10:41       28:10    9:04       28:10
476   Mary Anderson          F0119       53/123        9:32       28:10    9:04       28:10
477   Madeline Brown         F0119       54/123        9:31       28:10    9:04       28:10
478   Sarah Quinn            F0119       55/123        8:54       28:11    9:05       28:11
479   Tom Bzdok              M4049       68/106        8:48       27:58    9:05       28:12
480   John Lucking           M3039       62/102       10:21       28:13    9:05       28:13
481   Janie Anderson         F0119       56/123        9:32       28:14    9:06       28:14
482   Debbie Lumbar          F4049        25/93        9:26       27:47    9:06       28:16
483   Carol Miller           M4049       69/106        9:48       28:16    9:06       28:16
484   Jon Ver Steegh         M0119       88/111        9:03       27:58    9:07       28:17
485   Jen Walker             F3039       41/162        9:26       28:17    9:07       28:17
486   Richard Printon        M4049       70/106       10:12       28:18    9:07       28:18
487   George Miller          M5059        22/51       10:13       27:03    9:07       28:18
488   Steven Cinnamon        M5059        23/51        9:55       26:23    9:07       28:19
489   David Hanson           M6069         7/20        9:43       28:21    9:08       28:21
490   Abby Thompson          F0119       57/123       10:07       28:21    9:08       28:21
491   Tracey Kapsner         F3039       42/162        9:38       28:21    9:08       28:21
492   Sandy Thompson         F5059         7/45       10:07       28:22    9:08       28:22
493   Sam Robinson           M0119       89/111       11:06       28:26    9:09       28:26
494   Mitch Cook             M4049       71/106        9:07       28:14    9:09       28:26
495   Jeff Thibault          M3039       63/102        8:10       28:27    9:10       28:27
496   Anne Reyers            F2029       43/151        9:44       28:27    9:10       28:27
497   Judith St Ores         F4049        26/93        9:42       27:51    9:10       28:29
498   Nicki Baker            F2029       44/151       10:05       28:30    9:11       28:30
499   Melissa Brown          F2029       45/151        9:35       28:30    9:11       28:30
500   Scott Johnson          M5059        24/51       10:24       27:50    9:11       28:30
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501   Michael Schmaltz       M5059        25/51       10:25       27:29    9:11       28:31
502   Anthony Selbitschka    M3039       64/102       10:31       26:33    9:11       28:31
503   Tim Labey              M4049       72/106        9:28       27:54    9:11       28:32
504   Christopher Miller     M0119       90/111        9:45       28:32    9:11       28:32
505   Thomas Bogenschutz     M5059        26/51        9:00       28:33    9:12       28:33
506   Shannon Patterson      F2029       46/151                   28:33    9:12       28:33
507   Jennifer Heinen        F2029       47/151        9:41       28:37    9:13       28:37
508   Amy Desch              F2029       48/151        9:41       28:38    9:13       28:38
509   Dan Babbitt            M4049       73/106        9:30       28:09    9:13       28:38
510   Tara Northey           F2029       49/151       10:05       27:51    9:14       28:40
511   Kimberly Hiles         F2029       50/151        9:14       28:40    9:14       28:40
512   Kevin Chen             M2029        69/92        8:51       28:41    9:14       28:41
513   Katy Leisch            F2029       51/151        9:02       28:42    9:15       28:42
514   Stephanie Johnson      F2029       52/151       10:04       28:45    9:15       28:45
515   Samantha Lundeen       F0119       58/123        9:03       28:45    9:15       28:45
516   Brent Lecuyer          M0119       91/111        9:34       27:46    9:16       28:46
517   Joe Snyder             M0119       92/111        8:44       28:46    9:16       28:46
518   Dennis Price           M5059        27/51        9:57       28:47    9:16       28:47
519   Bradley Seum           F3039       43/162        9:55       28:49    9:17       28:49
520   Mark Miller            M4049       74/106       10:12       28:50    9:17       28:50
521   Ashley Lentz           F2029       53/151       10:06       27:45    9:17       28:50
522   Kerri Heinen           F3039       44/162        9:54       27:47    9:17       28:50
523   Susan Paquette         F5059         8/45        8:40       28:51    9:17       28:51
524   Renee Noren            F0119       59/123        9:13       28:51    9:17       28:51
525   Mike Driscoll          M3039       65/102       10:02       28:15    9:17       28:51
526   Victoria Kyllo         F0119       60/123        9:04       28:54    9:19       28:54
527   Laurie McKay           F4049        27/93        9:39       28:55    9:19       28:55
528   Steve Dornfeld         M5059        28/51        9:56       28:55    9:19       28:55
529   Marla Figueroa         F2029       54/151        9:40       28:56    9:19       28:56
530   Frederick Koerschner   M4049       75/106        9:05       28:57    9:19       28:57
531   Zac Filipiak           M0119       93/111        8:57       28:58    9:20       28:58
532   John Erb               M4049       76/106        9:52       28:59    9:20       28:59
533   Laura Fitzsimmons      F3039       45/162        9:40       28:59    9:20       28:59
534   Miranda Schaps-Rineer  F2029       55/151                   27:56    9:20       28:59
535   Kari Roof              F2029       56/151        8:53       29:03    9:21       29:03
536   Molly Treacy           F0119       61/123        9:08       29:03    9:21       29:03
537   Julia Eichten          F0119       62/123        9:09       29:03    9:21       29:03
538   Robert Litchy          M3039       66/102        9:54       29:04    9:22       29:04
539   Shelby Litchy          F0119       63/123        9:54       29:04    9:22       29:04
540   Lisa Corcoran          F4049        28/93        9:00       29:06    9:22       29:06
541   Kevin Ting             M0119       94/111        9:37       29:07    9:23       29:07
542   Kristine Heiney        F2029       57/151       10:08       28:13    9:23       29:08
543   Hannah Sneden          F0119       64/123       10:17       29:09    9:23       29:09
544   Carol Sneden           F4049        29/93       10:16       29:10    9:24       29:10
545   Jacqueline Miller      F3039       46/162       10:04       29:10    9:24       29:10
546   Chris Nelson           M2029        70/92        8:48       28:55    9:24       29:12
547   Pat Rossez             F4049        30/93       11:17       29:12    9:24       29:12
548   Barb Wolle             F5059         9/45        8:58       29:13    9:24       29:13
549   David Kane             M5059        29/51       10:41       27:12    9:25       29:14
550   Jodi Kilkelly          F3039       47/162       10:14       29:14    9:25       29:14
551   Tom Rossez             M4049       77/106       11:18       29:14    9:25       29:14
552   Amanda Mrocek          F2029       58/151       10:49       29:14    9:25       29:14
553   Carlene Empanger       F2029       59/151       10:27       28:16    9:25       29:14
554   Helen Fagrelius        F2029       60/151        8:47       29:15    9:25       29:15
555   Kristin Cummings       F3039       48/162        9:21       28:40    9:25       29:15
556   Stephanie Crowell      F2029       61/151        9:02       29:00    9:25       29:16
557   Jamie Glawe            F2029       62/151        9:24       29:16    9:26       29:16
558   Linda Espersen         F3039       49/162        8:09       29:14    9:26       29:18
559   Holly Dahm             F2029       63/151       10:35       28:11    9:26       29:18
560   Jennifer Evenson       F2029       64/151                   28:11    9:26       29:19
561   Mary Roberts           F2029       65/151       10:06       29:19    9:27       29:19
562   Teri Szymanskel        F3039       50/162        9:24       28:45    9:27       29:20
563   Ryan Pletcher          M2029        71/92       12:02       29:23    9:28       29:23
564   John Odne              M3039       67/102       10:34       29:23    9:28       29:23
565   Laura Lindall          F3039       51/162       10:32       29:24    9:28       29:24
566   Cassie Dahl            F2029       66/151       10:06       29:25    9:28       29:25
567   Paul Claesgens         M4049       78/106        9:57       29:25    9:28       29:25
568   Michael Zanko          M3039       68/102       12:04       29:26    9:29       29:26
569   Jennifer Woessner      F2029       67/151        9:25       29:27    9:29       29:27
570   Patricia Colburn       F5059        10/45       10:09       29:28    9:29       29:28
571   Kersten Zupfer         F3039       52/162        9:27       29:29    9:30       29:29
572   Elin Lindstrom         F2029       68/151        9:44       28:50    9:30       29:30
573   Becky Grams            F2029       69/151       10:55       28:19    9:30       29:30
574   Glenda Miller          F4049        31/93       10:33       29:33    9:31       29:33
575   Matt Fischer           M3039       69/102       11:09       28:17    9:31       29:33
576   Katie Forster          F0119       65/123       10:09       28:48    9:31       29:33
577   Alaina Heinen          F0119       66/123       10:09       29:34    9:31       29:34
578   Emily Norkol           F0119       67/123       10:09       28:48    9:31       29:34
579   Jan Johnson            F5059        11/45       10:23       28:54    9:31       29:34
580   Margret Eichten        F5059        12/45        9:09       29:37    9:32       29:37
581   Greg Weier             M4049       79/106       10:25       29:39    9:33       29:39
582   Penny Godbout          F3039       53/162        9:15       29:40    9:33       29:40
583   George Blattner        M5059        30/51       10:38       29:41    9:34       29:41
584   Mike Schafer           M4049       80/106       11:05       29:42    9:34       29:42
585   Scott Robinson         M4049       81/106       11:06       29:43    9:34       29:43
586   Jenny Tuccitto         F3039       54/162       10:28       29:45    9:35       29:45
587   Lillian Morales        F3039       55/162        9:35       29:46    9:35       29:46
588   Morgan Treacy          F0119       68/123        8:53       29:46    9:35       29:46
589   Cindy Ennis            F4049        32/93        9:40       29:47    9:36       29:47
590   Jon Cumpton            M5059        31/51       10:58       29:47    9:36       29:47
591   Holly Hart             F4049        33/93       11:32       28:19    9:36       29:48
592   Lauri Gray             F4049        34/93       10:08       29:48    9:36       29:48
593   Michelle Park          F2029       70/151       11:28       29:49    9:36       29:49
594   Dana Parus             F2029       71/151       10:03       29:39    9:37       29:51
595   Linda Filipiak         F3039       56/162        8:57       29:51    9:37       29:51
596   Tim Driscoll           M5059        32/51       10:33       29:51    9:37       29:51
597   James Robinson         M0119       95/111       10:43       29:51    9:37       29:51
598   Jay Gatzlaff           M5059        33/51       11:14       29:52    9:37       29:52
599   Ryle Ting              M0119       96/111        9:19       29:52    9:37       29:52
600   Holly Bauer            F3039       57/162       10:14       29:52    9:37       29:52
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601   Jeff Beilke            M5059        34/51       11:14       29:52    9:37       29:52
602   Sam Hanson             M0119       97/111       10:44       29:20    9:37       29:52
603   Dan Kilkelly           M0119       98/111       10:58       29:52    9:37       29:52
604   Renee Peterson         F2029       72/151       10:50       28:55    9:38       29:53
605   Laura Langer           F3039       58/162        9:17       29:45    9:38       29:54
606   Angela Rassas          F3039       59/162       10:25       29:16    9:39       29:56
607   Benjamin Lesnau        M2029        72/92        8:50       29:57    9:39       29:57
608   Travis Smith           M3039       70/102        9:34       29:58    9:39       29:58
609   Mark Thompson          M3039       71/102       10:45       29:58    9:39       29:58
610   Amy Naugle             F4049        35/93        9:38       29:51    9:39       29:58
611   Stephanie Engels       F3039       60/162        9:38       29:59    9:39       29:59
612   Amy Peterson           F3039       61/162        9:30       29:59    9:39       29:59
613   Paul Huckels           M4049       82/106       11:22       28:27    9:39       29:59
614   Joe Boldt              M0119       99/111                   30:00    9:40       30:00
615   Laura Kimlinger        F2029       73/151        9:36       29:20    9:40       30:02
616   Peter Thrane           M4049       83/106       11:11       28:06    9:41       30:03
617   Jackie Richie          F2029       74/151       10:18       29:13    9:41       30:03
618   Erik Miner             M2029        73/92                   30:07    9:42       30:07
619   Bill Vezina            M4049       84/106       10:29       29:41    9:43       30:09
620   David Esc              M4049       85/106        9:50       29:20    9:43       30:10
621   Michaela Carter        F0119       69/123       11:15       30:11    9:43       30:11
622   Jayme Taverna          F0119       70/123       11:15       28:37    9:43       30:11
623   Richard Becker         M5059        35/51       10:54       28:35    9:45       30:17
624   Jessie Batchelor       F3039       62/162       10:27       30:18    9:46       30:18
625   Kelly Levasseur        F4049        36/93        9:41       30:19    9:46       30:19
626   Laurie Buege           F4049        37/93       10:46       30:19    9:46       30:19
627   Dave Walz              M5059        36/51       11:15       30:21    9:46       30:21
628   Andrea Gerst           F2029       75/151       10:43       30:22    9:47       30:22
629   Deborah Miller         F5059        13/45        9:58       30:23    9:47       30:23
630   Melissa Demar          F2029       76/151       10:30       30:23    9:47       30:23
631   Tracy Hartmann         F3039       63/162       11:27       30:23    9:47       30:23
632   Michael Hartmann       M3039       72/102       11:28       30:24    9:48       30:24
633   Colman Farrington      M0119      100/111       11:34       30:24    9:48       30:24
634   Kent Farrington        M4049       86/106       11:35       30:25    9:48       30:25
635   Mark Snyder            M3039       73/102        8:43       30:25    9:48       30:25
636   Eric Luoma             F3039       64/162        8:43       30:25    9:48       30:25
637   Joanne Frane           F4049        38/93       10:03       30:16    9:48       30:27
638   Shannon Swanson                       0/0       10:26       30:28    9:49       30:28
639   Einar Otterness        M3039       74/102       10:19       28:59    9:49       30:29
640   Roy Lalime             M4049       87/106       11:05       30:30    9:49       30:30
641   Barbara Crassweller    F5059        14/45       10:29       30:31    9:50       30:31
642   Kathi Bartel           F4049        39/93       11:49       30:31    9:50       30:31
643   Jari Drassal           F5059        15/45       11:31       30:31    9:50       30:31
644   Amy Sonnek             F3039       65/162       10:41       30:31    9:50       30:31
645   Paul Wehling           M4049       88/106       10:20       30:32    9:50       30:32
646   Karlee Juntunen        F2029       77/151       10:13       30:32    9:50       30:32
647   Jarl Wilson            M2029        74/92       10:47       29:49    9:50       30:33
648   Brian March            M3039       75/102       10:47       30:33    9:50       30:33
649   Lisa Hein              F4049        40/93       10:29       30:34    9:51       30:34
650   Andrea Carpenter       F3039       66/162       10:30       30:34    9:51       30:34
651   Sarah March            F3039       67/162       10:47       29:52    9:51       30:35
652   Leah Hamilton          M3039       76/102       10:47       29:54    9:51       30:35
653   Joyce Petsch           F5059        16/45       10:42       30:36    9:51       30:36
654   Tom Hanson             M4049       89/106       10:44       30:04    9:51       30:36
655   Peggy Hanson           F5059        17/45       10:44       30:03    9:51       30:36
656   Paul Link              M4049       90/106       11:04       30:37    9:52       30:37
657   Lee Hoffman            M2029        75/92       11:20       28:50    9:52       30:38
658   Jared Prom             M3039       77/102       10:24       30:38    9:52       30:38
659   Doug Hatalla           M2029        76/92       10:44       30:39    9:52       30:39
660   Erica Fultz            F3039       68/162       11:28       30:39    9:52       30:39
661   Liz Fleury             F4049        41/93       10:39       29:44    9:52       30:40
662   Robert Jones           M4049       91/106        9:34       30:40    9:53       30:40
663   Linda Wikoff           F4049        42/93        9:44       30:28    9:53       30:40
664   Dave Norkol            M4049       92/106       11:12       30:41    9:53       30:41
665   Summer Seidenkrauz     F4049        43/93        9:38       30:42    9:53       30:42
666   Kalph Groschen         M6069         8/20       10:42       29:17    9:55       30:46
667   Kelsey Miller          F0119       71/123       10:21       30:49    9:55       30:49
668   Elise Buchman          F0119       72/123       11:20       29:24    9:56       30:50
669   Tricia Humphrey        F3039       69/162       10:16       30:52    9:56       30:52
670   Eric Palmer            M2029        77/92       10:11       30:52    9:56       30:52
671   Lynn Palmer            F2029       78/151       10:12       30:52    9:56       30:52
672   Kirsten Shotley        F0119       73/123        9:04       30:32    9:57       30:52
673   Joe Sorenson           M0119      101/111       11:04       30:54    9:57       30:54
674   Michael Dubois         M3039       78/102       10:06       30:03    9:58       30:56
675   Max Evensen            M0119      102/111       11:04       30:57    9:58       30:57
676   Michael Jorenson       M3039       79/102       11:04       30:57    9:58       30:57
677   Darcy Erickson         F3039       70/162        9:41       30:58    9:58       30:58
678   Catherine Kokaisel     F2029       79/151       11:06       30:58    9:59       30:58
679   Bridget Bahneman       F3039       71/162       10:18       30:59    9:59       30:59
680   Adrienne Schwabe       F2029       80/151       11:06       29:37    9:59       30:59
681   Bill Benert            M4049       93/106       11:14       31:01    9:59       31:01
682   Richard Foody          M2029        78/92       11:24       31:01    9:59       31:01
683   Nancy Appel            F3039       72/162       10:49       29:54   10:00       31:02
684   Hannah Keller          F0119       74/123       11:25       31:03   10:00       31:03
685   Jenna Taverna          F3039       73/162       11:27       31:05   10:01       31:05
686   Kaitlin Martinucci     F2029       81/151       10:57       31:05   10:01       31:05
687   Deb Kees               F3039       74/162       10:53       29:56   10:01       31:06
688   Peggy Bonte            F3039       75/162       11:02       29:52   10:01       31:06
689   Connie Crea            F5059        18/45        9:51       31:07   10:01       31:07
690   Angie Brown            F3039       76/162       11:27       31:07   10:01       31:07
691   Sydney Evensen         F4049        44/93        9:13       31:07   10:01       31:07
692   Jacob Towers           M2029        79/92       10:52       31:08   10:02       31:08
693   Rebecca Urban          F4049        45/93        9:33       31:08   10:02       31:08
694   Michael Sackman        M2029        80/92       10:32       31:10   10:02       31:10
695   Kerry Dolan            F2029       82/151       10:32       31:10   10:02       31:10
696   Sue Howard             F3039       77/162       10:01       31:11   10:03       31:11
697   Madeline Luoma         F0119       75/123        9:14       31:13   10:03       31:13
698   Sue Kissell            F4049        46/93       10:30       30:44   10:04       31:15
699   Dan Anderson           M2029        81/92        9:28       31:16   10:04       31:16
700   Lisa Knepper           F3039       78/162       10:29       31:16   10:04       31:16
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701   Vessa Pearsall         F0119       76/123       10:18       31:18   10:05       31:18
702   Kala Bzdok             F0119       77/123        9:16       31:19   10:05       31:19
703   Justin Nalipinski      M2029        82/92       12:24       29:16   10:06       31:22
704   Bobby Parker           M2029        83/92        9:27       31:23   10:06       31:23
705   Samantha Scheid        F0119       78/123       10:23       31:23   10:07       31:23
706   Kelsey Whalen          F0119       79/123       10:30       31:23   10:07       31:23
707   Jane Vezina            F0119       80/123       10:22       30:56   10:07       31:24
708   Megan Weldy            F0119       81/123       10:30       31:24   10:07       31:24
709   Alexis Krier           F0119       82/123       10:30       31:24   10:07       31:24
710   Mandy Wagner           F2029       83/151       11:20       31:27   10:08       31:27
711   Kira Wusolf            F2029       84/151       10:17       31:27   10:08       31:27
712   Emily Allen            F0119       83/123        8:59       31:29   10:08       31:29
713   Beth Swanson           F0119       84/123       10:45       31:35   10:10       31:35
714   Perry Montpetit        M5059        37/51       10:33       31:35   10:10       31:35
715   Nicholas Karasch       F2029       85/151       10:16       30:48   10:11       31:38
716   Carolyn Llorens        F2029       86/151       10:15       30:49   10:11       31:38
717   Amanda Peterson        F3039       79/162       10:31       31:39   10:11       31:39
718   Chris Waskey           M2029        84/92       10:31       31:39   10:11       31:39
719   Julie Hanson           F3039       80/162        8:46       31:39   10:12       31:39
720   Roxanne Sonnek         F4049        47/93       10:42       30:37   10:12       31:40
721   Dona Johnson           F3039       81/162       11:41       31:40   10:12       31:40
722   Jamie Strapon          F3039       82/162       10:28       31:40   10:12       31:40
723   Chad Johnson           M2029        85/92       11:32       30:36   10:13       31:45
724   Adrienne Harden        F2029       87/151       10:44       30:50   10:14       31:45
725   Andrea Frey            F2029       88/151       10:34       30:48   10:14       31:46
726   Lauren Harden          F0119       85/123       10:44       31:46   10:14       31:46
727   Austin Haseleu         M0119      103/111       12:11       30:16   10:14       31:47
728   Narie Frey             F2029       89/151       10:34       30:49   10:14       31:47
729   Jodene Jensen          F4049        48/93       11:04       31:47   10:14       31:47
730   Melissa Mankowski      F2029       90/151       11:05       31:47   10:14       31:47
731   Caitlin Carter         F0119       86/123       11:28       30:14   10:14       31:48
732   Michael Carter         M4049       94/106       11:16       31:48   10:14       31:48
733   Bevin Holmberg         F2029       91/151       11:06       31:49   10:15       31:49
734   Brian Groth            M3039       80/102       12:47       31:50   10:15       31:50
735   Sarah Tillges          F2029       92/151        9:48       31:50   10:15       31:50
736   Kathy Summy            F2029       93/151        9:47       31:52   10:16       31:52
737   Maria Orlano           F2029       94/151        9:47       31:52   10:16       31:52
738   Sam Clark              M0119      104/111       12:26       31:53   10:16       31:53
739   Ben Haseleu            M3039       81/102       12:11       31:53   10:16       31:53
740   Erica Williams         F2029       95/151       10:57       31:59   10:18       31:59
741   Tish Borgen            F4049        49/93       10:35       32:00   10:18       32:00
742   Julianne Druzbacky     F3039       83/162       10:28       32:01   10:19       32:01
743   Dee Lasser             F3039       84/162       11:01       32:03   10:19       32:03
744   Kara Hale              F3039       85/162       11:30       32:04   10:20       32:04
745   Kelley Ellis           F3039       86/162       11:41       30:42   10:20       32:06
746   Jennifer Wagenman      F3039       87/162       11:41       32:06   10:20       32:06
747   Karen Moen             F3039       88/162       11:41       32:06   10:20       32:06
748   Rachel Holland-Burkhar F2029       96/151       11:40       32:07   10:21       32:07
749   Cathy Schallhorn       F4049        50/93        9:56       32:08   10:21       32:08
750   Nicole Nelson          F0119       87/123       10:34       30:57   10:21       32:10
751   Antonia Boelter        F3039       89/162       10:48       32:15   10:23       32:15
752   Lisa Jarosch           F3039       90/162       12:02       32:15   10:23       32:15
753   Susula Williamson      F3039       91/162       10:52       32:18   10:24       32:18
754   Shawn Sullivan         M3039       82/102       11:26       32:19   10:25       32:19
755   Sarah Hetman           F2029       97/151       11:26       31:21   10:25       32:20
756   Tara Johnson           F3039       92/162       10:28       32:00   10:25       32:20
757   Heidi McAllister       F3039       93/162       11:09       32:21   10:25       32:21
758   Carol Baierl           F4049        51/93       11:08       32:21   10:25       32:21
759   Kathleen Pearson       F4049        52/93       10:22       32:14   10:25       32:22
760   Pamela Baker           F4049        53/93       10:21       32:15   10:26       32:22
761   Marc Stok              M3039       83/102       11:56       30:03   10:26       32:24
762   Kerry Stok             F3039       94/162       11:56       32:24   10:26       32:24
763   Paula Adams            F3039       95/162       11:45       32:30   10:28       32:30
764   Nikol Davies           F4049        54/93       11:27       32:31   10:28       32:31
765   Natalie Waters Seum    F3039       96/162       11:39       30:37   10:29       32:32
766   Charles Seum           M5059        38/51       11:38       30:28   10:29       32:33
767   Derek O'Brien          M0119      105/111       11:08       31:45   10:29       32:34
768   Bambi Tobin            F4049        55/93       11:31       31:07   10:30       32:38
769   Katie Lafleur          F2029       98/151       11:24       31:39   10:30       32:38
770   Beth O'Brien           F3039       97/162       11:08       31:50   10:31       32:38
771   Sherri McCoy           F4049        56/93       11:24       32:39   10:31       32:39
772   Karen Severson         F4049        57/93       11:32       31:29   10:31       32:39
773   Nikki McDermott        F0119       88/123       11:09       32:40   10:31       32:40
774   Beth Meenan            F4049        58/93                   32:41   10:32       32:41
775   Deb Orr                F4049        59/93       11:29       30:48   10:32       32:43
776   Kavita Monteiro        F3039       98/162       11:03       32:38   10:32       32:44
777   Sally Wischmann        F2029       99/151        9:53       32:45   10:33       32:45
778   Karin Jones            F3039       99/162       11:11       32:45   10:33       32:45
779   Anna Percival          F0119       89/123       11:19       32:46   10:33       32:46
780   Barbara Strohbehn      F4049        60/93       11:35       32:47   10:33       32:47
781   Michael Hernandez      M2029        86/92       12:07       32:48   10:34       32:48
782   Melissa Frisvold       F5059        19/45       11:34       32:49   10:34       32:49
783   Michon Montean         F3039      100/162       11:11       31:58   10:34       32:49
784   Lynae Christensen      F2029      100/151       11:23       32:50   10:34       32:50
785   Lisa Lother            F3039      101/162       11:35       32:50   10:35       32:50
786   Willaim Esch           M6069         9/20       11:33       31:52   10:35       32:52
787   Keith Pabich           M3039       84/102       11:17       32:52   10:35       32:52
788   Kathryn Grulkowski     F2029      101/151       12:01       32:57   10:37       32:57
789   Joe Mereness           M2029        87/92       12:03       32:57   10:37       32:57
790   Amy Fischer            F2029      102/151       11:32       31:36   10:37       32:59
791   Cami Beath             F0119       90/123        9:53       32:59   10:37       32:59
792   Sarah Parker           F3039      102/162       10:02       32:55   10:39       33:03
793   Kate Keiper            F2029      103/151       11:59       33:04   10:39       33:04
794   Laura Fioritto         F0119       91/123       10:05       33:07   10:40       33:07
795   Olivia Raedeke         F0119       92/123       10:05       33:07   10:40       33:07
796   Jennifer Lacourse      F3039      103/162       11:47       33:08   10:40       33:08
797   Deanna Sundberg        F4049        61/93       12:02       31:56   10:40       33:09
798   Kim MacDonald          M4049       95/106       12:02       31:56   10:40       33:09
799   Lori Beath             F4049        62/93        9:55       33:10   10:41       33:10
800   Lindsey Bratland       F0119       93/123       12:07       33:10   10:41       33:10
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801   Gary Schneider         M5059        39/51       12:25       33:11   10:41       33:11
802   Edward Trudeau         M5059        40/51       11:33       33:12   10:42       33:12
803   Riley Eviota           M0119      106/111       11:00       33:12   10:42       33:12
804   Lisa Rhodes            F3039      104/162       11:01       33:13   10:42       33:13
805   Chelsea Treiber        F2029      104/151       13:01       33:14   10:42       33:14
806   Julie Braun            F4049        63/93       11:26       33:15   10:42       33:15
807   Lori Day               F4049        64/93       11:28       33:15   10:42       33:15
808   Sherry Auge            F4049        65/93       13:00       31:04   10:43       33:15
809   Nancy Beane            F5059        20/45       11:08       33:16   10:43       33:16
810   Rachel Dunham          F2029      105/151       11:18       33:18   10:43       33:18
811   Kathy Schiltz          F4049        66/93       10:31       33:19   10:44       33:19
812   Jean Marie Ulland      F5059        21/45       11:06       33:22   10:45       33:22
813   Tammy Jackson          F3039      105/162       12:07       31:52   10:45       33:24
814   Kristin Lawman         F2029      106/151       11:57       32:18   10:46       33:25
815   Debbie Flodin          F5059        22/45       11:06       33:25   10:46       33:25
816   Mason Reed             M0119      107/111       10:58       33:25   10:46       33:25
817   Melissa Kirchoff       F2029      107/151       11:57       32:19   10:46       33:26
818   Carly Rygwalski        F0119       94/123       11:40       33:27   10:46       33:27
819   Cathy Starner          F3039      106/162       12:05       33:27   10:46       33:27
820   Nancy Hoffman          F4049        67/93       11:39       33:27   10:46       33:27
821   Pamela Carter          F3039      107/162       11:55       33:27   10:46       33:27
822   Joy Seidel             F2029      108/151       11:58       33:38   10:50       33:38
823   Shelly Hernandez       M4049       96/106       12:05       33:40   10:50       33:40
824   Jill King              F2029      109/151       12:00       32:16   10:51       33:42
825   Kent Tangen            M3039       85/102       10:18       33:43   10:52       33:43
826   Kelly West             F4049        68/93       11:12       33:43   10:52       33:43
827   Kelley Kovich          F2029      110/151       11:21       33:38   10:53       33:47
828   Racheal Knoke          F0119       95/123       12:11       33:50   10:54       33:50
829   Renata Krantz          F3039      108/162       12:04       32:43   10:55       33:55
830   Geri Fisher            F5059        23/45       10:47       33:56   10:56       33:56
831   Kathleen Nevells       F3039      109/162       11:21       33:57   10:56       33:57
832   Amy Crea               F0119       96/123       10:17       33:57   10:56       33:57
833   Roger Williams         M6069        10/20       11:51       32:31   10:58       34:04
834   Pamela Powers          F5059        24/45       10:52       34:14   11:01       34:14
835   Linda Besk Turrentine  F6069         1/10       12:06       34:26   11:05       34:26
836   Tim Tillotson          M6069        11/20       12:22       34:32   11:07       34:32
837   San Tillotson          F6069         2/10       12:22       34:32   11:07       34:32
838   Deanne Gabriel         F3039      110/162       10:23       34:33   11:08       34:33
839   Jessica Diana          F3039      111/162       10:23       34:33   11:08       34:33
840   Dustin Stephenson      M3039       86/102       13:09       34:34   11:08       34:34
841   Jason Longnecker       M3039       87/102       10:59       33:51   11:08       34:35
842   Megan Koehler          F2029      111/151       12:04       33:09   11:08       34:35
843   Angela Bonk            F3039      112/162        9:50       34:36   11:10       34:40
844   Jeanine Johnson        F4049        69/93       12:12       34:42   11:10       34:42
845   Toni Powers            F6069         3/10       11:16       34:04   11:11       34:43
846   Annette Beck           F3039      113/162       11:50       33:49   11:11       34:43
847   Tony Renstrom          M2029        88/92       12:28       34:44   11:11       34:44
848   Andrea Renstrom        F2029      112/151       12:28       34:44   11:11       34:44
849   Jill Smith             F0119       97/123       11:47       34:45   11:11       34:45
850   Katie Kenney           F2029      113/151       12:16       34:45   11:11       34:45
851   Eric Enslin            M3039       88/102       12:17       33:32   11:11       34:45
852   Molli Meyer            F0119       98/123       11:48       34:47   11:12       34:47
853   Lori Liberty           F3039      114/162       11:18       34:47   11:12       34:47
854   Susan Anderson         F3039      115/162       10:40       34:47   11:12       34:47
855   Vanessa Longnecker     M2029        89/92       11:03       34:06   11:13       34:50
856   Nicole Holland         F2029      114/151       11:40       34:52   11:14       34:52
857   Lisa Christian         F3039      116/162       13:24       34:52   11:14       34:52
858   Kristin Workman        F2029      115/151        9:51       34:53   11:14       34:53
859   Cheryl Hale            F3039      117/162       11:29       34:53   11:14       34:53
860   Ben Van Sant           M5059        41/51       11:13       33:47   11:15       34:55
861   Deb Meyer              F3039      118/162       12:06       34:55   11:15       34:55
862   Feorgene Gray          F4049        70/93       12:46       34:56   11:15       34:56
863   Dusty Gabler           F2029      116/151       12:46       34:58   11:16       34:58
864   Morgan Mosiman         F2029      117/151       11:58       35:00   11:16       35:00
865   Jennifer Juntunen      F3039      119/162       11:25       35:00   11:16       35:00
866   Robert Chubb           M6069        12/20       13:06       35:01   11:17       35:01
867   Claire Daley           F0119       99/123       11:43       35:04   11:18       35:04
868   Abbey Lovett           F0119      100/123       11:44       35:05   11:18       35:05
869   Mackenzie Johnson      F2029      118/151       12:00       33:40   11:18       35:05
870   Thomas Lovett          M5059        42/51       11:43       35:05   11:18       35:05
871   Thomas Thueson         M6069        13/20       13:28       33:02   11:18       35:05
872   Samantha Van Sant      F2029      119/151       11:13       33:58   11:18       35:06
873   Dennis Juntunen        M3039       89/102       11:25       35:08   11:19       35:08
874   Stacey Peterson        F2029      120/151       11:10       35:08   11:20       35:13
875   Kathleen Luoma         F4049        71/93       12:28       35:14   11:21       35:14
876   Jim Gorski             M6069        14/20       12:30       35:16   11:22       35:16
877   Amy Reinemann          F4049        72/93       12:13       33:49   11:23       35:21
878   Caitlin Grom           F2029      121/151       12:43       33:38   11:23       35:22
879   Jordyn McLean          F0119      101/123       12:28       35:25   11:24       35:25
880   Ron Mrocek             M3039       90/102       12:00       35:28   11:25       35:28
881   Mary Ann Gire          F5059        25/45       12:48       33:36   11:25       35:28
882   Anna Pedersen          F2029      122/151       12:48       35:29   11:25       35:29
883   Adam Meyer             M0119      108/111       10:37       35:18   11:26       35:30
884   Lacy Fischer           F3039      120/162       12:03       35:30   11:26       35:30
885   Jr Slusher             M4049       97/106       10:24       35:31   11:26       35:31
886   Sarah Slusher          F3039      121/162       10:24       35:31   11:26       35:31
887   Elissa Becker          F2029      123/151       12:26       35:40   11:29       35:40
888   Heather Collins        F3039      122/162       12:59       33:31   11:29       35:41
889   Hilary Schindele       F2029      124/151       11:53       35:42   11:30       35:42
890   Tracy Boardman         F2029      125/151       11:52       35:32   11:30       35:43
891   Sarah Urtel            F2029      126/151       11:53       35:32   11:30       35:43
892   Anna Tobiason          F3039      123/162       11:29       35:45   11:31       35:45
893   Joe Plumbo             M6069        15/20       12:04       35:46   11:31       35:46
894   Monica Dooner          F3039      124/162       12:53       35:51   11:33       35:51
895   Kate Pinney            F2029      127/151       12:27       35:58   11:35       35:58
896   Amber Dolejs           F2029      128/151       12:27       35:58   11:35       35:58
897   Jaclyn Peterson        F3039      125/162       11:37       35:56   11:37       36:04
898   Lisa Swan              F3039      126/162       11:42       36:07   11:38       36:07
899   Renee Good             F3039      127/162       13:25       36:07   11:38       36:07
900   Annika Larson          F0119      102/123       11:47       36:09   11:38       36:09
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901   Shannon Benson         F3039      128/162       11:35       36:10   11:39       36:10
902   Sayoie Long            F0119      103/123       11:46       36:11   11:39       36:11
903   Greg St Claire         M5059        43/51       12:32       36:12   11:39       36:12
904   Roman Burridge         M0119      109/111       11:34       36:12   11:40       36:12
905   Blake Burridge         M0119      110/111       11:33       35:59   11:40       36:12
906   Stephanie Johnson      F2029      129/151       12:45       36:16   11:41       36:16
907   Missy Fedor            F2029      130/151       12:44       34:14   11:41       36:16
908   Rick Dirnberger        M5059        44/51       10:37       36:19   11:42       36:19
909   Timothy Axel           M5059        45/51       12:44       34:52   11:42       36:20
910   Barbara Groth          F3039      129/162       12:48       36:26   11:44       36:26
911   Hannah Buege           F0119      104/123       11:10       35:23   11:44       36:27
912   Kathrine Bliss         F3039      130/162       11:15       36:11   11:45       36:28
913   Larissa Laughridge     F2029      131/151       12:51       36:29   11:45       36:29
914   Jeff Rossini           M3039       91/102        9:39       36:31   11:45       36:31
915   Nancy Buehler          F3039      131/162       12:25       36:40   11:48       36:40
916   Pam Noll               F3039      132/162       12:25       36:40   11:49       36:40
917   Sarah Sieben           F2029      132/151       11:46       36:05   11:49       36:41
918   Bradley Ayers          M70UP          2/4       12:26       36:48   11:51       36:48
919   Kristi Parrish         F3039      133/162       12:31       36:49   11:51       36:49
920   Staci Hart             F2029      133/151       11:57       36:53   11:53       36:53
921   Tony Scheid            M4049       98/106       12:02       36:26   11:53       36:54
922   Tina Scheid            F3039      134/162       12:02       36:26   11:53       36:54
923   Danny Buege            M0119      111/111       11:10       36:59   11:54       36:59
924   Elizabeth Junker       F3039      135/162       13:01       35:37   11:56       37:04
925   Bradley Junker         M3039       92/102       13:01       35:37   11:56       37:05
926   Barbara Burhans        F70UP          1/2       13:05       37:09   11:58       37:09
927   Marilee Tangen         F3039      136/162       11:48       37:11   11:58       37:11
928   Marc Johnson           M3039       93/102       11:12       37:12   11:59       37:12
929   Joann Bedell           F5059        26/45       11:53       37:12   11:59       37:12
930   Kiah Johnson           F0119      105/123       11:12       37:12   11:59       37:12
931   Maria Anderson         F4049        73/93       12:38       37:13   11:59       37:13
932   Tiffni Deeb            F4049        74/93       12:38       37:13   11:59       37:13
933   Eric Bratland          M4049       99/106       12:43       37:16   12:00       37:16
934   Megan Bratland         F0119      106/123       12:43       37:16   12:00       37:16
935   Sara Curtis            F2029      134/151       12:53       37:22   12:02       37:22
936   Jesse Curtis           M3039       94/102       12:53       37:22   12:02       37:22
937   Nicole Erickson        F0119      107/123       10:12       37:10   12:02       37:23
938   Richard Schultz        M70UP          3/4       13:03       37:23   12:02       37:23
939   Jessica Young          F3039      137/162       12:53       37:24   12:02       37:24
940   Mallory Gates          F2029      135/151       13:24       35:09   12:03       37:26
941   John Healam            M6069        16/20       13:21       37:34   12:06       37:34
942   Blake Pieper           M3039       95/102       12:58       35:27   12:07       37:37
943   David Colvin           M2029        90/92       12:57       35:26   12:07       37:37
944   Jessica Miles          F3039      138/162       12:59       35:28   12:07       37:37
945   Neal Lee               M2029        91/92       12:58       35:26   12:07       37:37
946   Jesse Hoeg             M3039       96/102       12:59       37:37   12:07       37:37
947   Andrew Dahl            M3039       97/102       12:57       35:27   12:07       37:38
948   Anna Gabrielson        F3039      139/162       12:14       36:54   12:10       37:48
949   Michelle Larson        F3039      140/162       13:00       37:51   12:11       37:51
950   Steve Schmid           M4049      100/106       11:54       37:57   12:13       37:57
951   Madoy Schmid           F0119      108/123       11:54       37:57   12:13       37:57
952   Lonny Stormo           M4049      101/106       12:47       38:00   12:14       38:00
953   Chandler Stormo        F0119      109/123       12:47       38:00   12:14       38:00
954   Carrie Nelson          F3039      141/162       13:11       38:05   12:16       38:05
955   Toni Morrell           F2029      136/151       12:28       38:12   12:18       38:12
956   Claire Haws            F0119      110/123       12:55       38:13   12:18       38:13
957   Sharon Haws            F4049        75/93       12:54       38:14   12:19       38:14
958   Carla Naughton         F4049        76/93       12:32       36:53   12:19       38:14
959   Sara King              F3039      142/162       12:20       37:30   12:22       38:24
960   Amber Klingbeil        F3039      143/162       11:38       38:21   12:24       38:29
961   Susan Trapp            F3039      144/162       11:38       38:26   12:25       38:32
962   Junice Norman          F0119      111/123       13:41       37:24   12:25       38:34
963   Marsha Shotley         F4049        77/93       11:24       38:35   12:25       38:35
964   Michaela Shotley       F0119      112/123       11:23       38:35   12:25       38:35
965   Katie Faragher         F2029      137/151       13:41       38:35   12:26       38:35
966   Barbara Riehle         F3039      145/162                   38:38   12:26       38:38
967   Rhonda Blattner        F5059        27/45       13:14       38:38   12:27       38:38
968   Mallory Conners        F2029      138/151       12:41       37:27   12:27       38:39
969   Tori Conners           F0119      113/123       12:42       38:39   12:27       38:39
970   Colleen Flaherty       F2029      139/151       13:41       38:39   12:27       38:39
971   Grace Conners          F0119      114/123       12:41       38:39   12:27       38:39
972   Suzette Meyers         F4049        78/93       12:37       38:40   12:27       38:40
973   Katie Clark            F0119      115/123       13:57       38:42   12:28       38:42
974   Bob Clark              M4049      102/106       13:57       38:43   12:28       38:43
975   Daniel Palmer          M5059        46/51       12:15       38:48   12:30       38:48
976   Lisa Manship           F2029      140/151       13:40       38:54   12:32       38:54
977   Tanea Bement           F2029      141/151       12:18       39:10   12:37       39:10
978   Marie Rule             F2029      142/151       12:09       39:16   12:39       39:16
979   Melissa Charley        F2029      143/151       13:14       39:20   12:40       39:20
980   Amy Gray               F2029      144/151       12:46       39:22   12:41       39:22
981   Laura Dupre            F3039      146/162       13:08       39:31   12:44       39:31
982   Connie Stoteray        F3039      147/162       13:18       38:35   12:48       39:44
983   Christine Hamilton     F2029      145/151       13:18       39:44   12:48       39:44
984   Beverly Asmus          F6069         4/10       13:29       40:19   12:59       40:19
985   Bruce Shalles          M6069        17/20       14:05       38:34   13:01       40:27
986   Susan Cadwell          F4049        79/93       12:49       40:36   13:04       40:36
987   Kathy Fuhrmann         F4049        80/93       14:05       40:51   13:09       40:51
988   Francine Parling       F3039      148/162       13:42       39:55   13:11       40:55
989   Jaclyn Brown           F2029      146/151       13:22       41:00   13:12       41:00
990   Amanda Ressler         F2029      147/151       12:05       41:01   13:12       41:01
991   Lauren Pierson         F0119      116/123       12:35       41:01   13:13       41:01
992   Vikki Lind             F3039      149/162       12:58       41:15   13:17       41:15
993   Edward Bolden          M5059        47/51       13:50       41:25   13:20       41:25
994   Kim Olsen              F4049        81/93       13:18       41:32   13:23       41:32
995   Margaret Eckberg       F0119      117/123       13:24       40:01   13:27       41:47
996   Amy Eckberg            F0119      118/123       13:25       39:55   13:28       41:48
997   Sy Gross               M70UP          4/4       14:38       40:02   13:28       41:49
998   Jean Klein             F4049        82/93       14:06       39:53   13:29       41:51
999   Karen Sisson           F4049        83/93       14:05       41:51   13:29       41:51
1000  Midnight Blue          F5059        28/45       12:56       41:53   13:29       41:53
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1001  Connie Lueck           F5059        29/45       13:54       41:57   13:30       41:57
1002  Annie Cadwell          F0119      119/123       13:56       41:59   13:31       41:59
1003  John Cartier           M5059        48/51       14:30       41:59   13:31       41:59
1004  Becky Koehler          F4049        84/93       14:51       42:32   13:42       42:32
1005  Mary Zoller            F5059        30/45       10:38       42:05   13:49       42:56
1006  Sheree Bylsma          F4049        85/93       15:08       43:02   13:51       43:02
1007  Brenda Nelson-Unise    F4049        86/93       13:15       43:07   13:53       43:07
1008  Amy Slachta            F3039      150/162       14:42       43:13   13:55       43:13
1009  Deb Scheffler          F5059        31/45       14:42       41:51   13:55       43:13
1010  Becky Manska           F4049        87/93       15:22       43:18   13:57       43:18
1011  Lori Lillybiad         F4049        88/93       14:03       43:20   13:58       43:23
1012  Christine Augustine    F4049        89/93       14:02       43:24   13:59       43:24
1013  Cathy Demar            F4049        90/93       14:14       43:24   13:59       43:24
1014  Joanne Cunningham      F5059        32/45       14:14       43:24   13:59       43:24
1015  Carrie Twedt           F3039      151/162       15:21       43:26   13:59       43:26
1016  Vicki Pearson          F5059        33/45       12:36       43:21   14:04       43:41
1017  Carolyn Fisher         F5059        34/45       12:35       43:20   14:04       43:41
1018  Mike Miller            M5059        49/51       14:15       42:40   14:06       43:46
1019  Mary Bents             F5059        35/45       14:15       43:46   14:06       43:46
1020  Scott Bents Anderson   M3039       98/102                   43:47   14:06       43:47
1021  Glenn Adam             M4049      103/106       14:17       43:47   14:06       43:47
1022  Rachel Bents Anderson  F3039      152/162       14:16       43:47   14:06       43:47
1023  Ronald Fredkove        M6069        18/20       14:50       43:50   14:07       43:50
1024  Karen McKinley         F4049        91/93       15:14       43:17   14:27       44:53
1025  Kathleen Brothen       F6069         5/10       14:33       43:48   14:34       45:15
1026  Anissa Raleigh         F3039      153/162       14:04       45:15   14:35       45:19
1027  Deanna Anderson        F2029      148/151       15:03       43:37   14:40       45:34
1028  Cristine Pasch         F5059        36/45       14:10       45:39   14:42       45:39
1029  Brooke Drassal         F2029      149/151       15:06       45:51   14:46       45:51
1030  Byron Richardson       M5059        50/51       15:42       44:40   14:53       46:13
1031  Shana Vesel            F3039      154/162       15:24       46:14   15:29       48:05
1032  Sarah Wright           F3039      155/162       16:45       46:31   15:29       48:06
1033  Ardis Wright           F6069         6/10       16:46       46:34   15:31       48:10
1034  Mary Opland            F5059        37/45       17:10       46:24   15:32       48:15
1035  Dawn Opland            F3039      156/162       17:10       46:25   15:32       48:16
1036  Stacy Einck-Eckenberg  F4049        92/93       17:07       46:24   15:33       48:18
1037  Ann Chapman            F5059        38/45       17:08       46:25   15:33       48:18
1038  Tanya Cartier Gagne    F2029      150/151       16:20       46:25   15:35       48:25
1039  Cara Dal Pra           F0119      120/123       16:23       48:27   15:36       48:27
1040  Alicia Pozarski        F2029      151/151       16:24       48:27   15:36       48:27
1041  Virginia Egely         F70UP          2/2       15:38       48:35   15:39       48:35
1042  Connie Fredkove        F6069         7/10       14:50       48:40   15:40       48:40
1043  Rachel Klancher        F3039      157/162       14:49       48:43   15:41       48:43
1044  Norma Wilson           F5059        39/45       14:49       48:43   15:41       48:43
1045  Myrna McInenly         F6069         8/10       16:45       48:48   15:43       48:48
1046  Marcus Plana           M2029        92/92       16:35       49:10   15:50       49:10
1047  Christine Plana        F5059        40/45       16:35       48:33   15:50       49:11
1048  Jamie Wurtz            F3039      158/162       17:28       49:20   15:53       49:20
1049  Sue Buchman            F3039      159/162       17:31       48:06   16:04       49:53
1050  Tom Jacobsen           M3039       99/102       16:51       47:41   16:05       49:58
1051  Laura Jacobsen         F3039      160/162       16:52       47:42   16:05       49:59
1052  Terry Ferrozzo         M4049      104/106       17:17       50:29   16:15       50:29
1053  Dave Berken            M3039      100/102       16:47       50:20   16:27       51:05
1054  Cheri Giguere          F4049        93/93       16:47       50:21   16:27       51:06
1055  Thomasine Bettes       F6069         9/10       17:05       51:20   16:32       51:20
1056  Diane Lee              F5059        41/45       18:24       49:35   16:32       51:22
1057  Tracey Riley           F3039      161/162       17:42       50:13   16:37       51:37
1058  Tara Nelson            F5059        42/45       16:50       50:42   16:44       51:57
1059  Jeffery Indykiewicz    M3039      101/102       20:29       54:13   18:12       56:31
1060  Kenneth Kogler         M4049      105/106       20:29       54:12   18:12       56:31
1061  Rachel Dixon           F0119      121/123       19:39       54:57   18:17       56:47
1062  Faith Amaro            F0119      122/123       19:39       55:04   18:19       56:53
1063  Mike Boldt             M4049      106/106       19:17       57:22   18:28       57:22
1064  Ann Platson            F3039      162/162       18:46       58:47   18:56       58:47
1065  Tom Koetter            M6069        19/20       18:46       57:42   18:56       58:48
1066  Larry Goebel           M5059        51/51       21:17       56:59   19:01       59:05
1067  Cynthia Piccione       F5059        43/45       21:47     1:01:23   20:27     1:03:31
1068  Mary Hohlt             F6069        10/10       21:47     1:01:24   20:27     1:03:31
1069  Sally Nyhus            F5059        44/45       20:53     1:02:23   20:41     1:04:14
1070  Grace Trudeau          F0119      123/123       20:53     1:02:25   20:41     1:04:14
1071  Melody Wagoner         M3039      102/102       20:09     1:06:07   21:22     1:06:22
1072  Teresa Knutson         F5059        45/45       25:18     1:18:36   25:18     1:18:36
1073  John Knutson           M6069        20/20       25:17     1:18:36   25:18     1:18:36
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